CORRIDA CROSS COUTRY PEGADA AMBIENTAL

Relatério Geral - 6,6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30
31
32
33

Numero

207

114
21
195
179
15
14
155
173
158
89

258
211
81
79
80
47
93
247

187

238

194
276
56
101

278

193

122
149

265
22
16
90

Nome

MIRIAN TEREZINHA REIS COTTA
MENDES

ISADORA SANTOS MOTA
ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS FABIO
MARIA LETICIA COSTA
CELESTINA APARECIDA SOARES
ANA CAROLINE G SILVA

ANA CAROLINA ROCHA TORRES
KARINA FAVALESSA POVOA
MARIA LIETE DE OLIVEIRA
LEIDNALVA FONSECA SILVA

FERNANDA CRISTHINY CARDOSO
VIEIRA

RUTH GICELI CHAGAS ALBUQUERQUE
NAIARA SILVA MAIA

ERICA BRITO

ELENI PEREIRA SENA MIRANDA
ELIANE LEITE GONCALVES

CECILIA ALCANTARA

FRANCIELE SANTOS GOMES
RINAMARA MARTINS ROSA

MARCIA APARECIDA CARDOSO DE
OLIVEIRA

RENATA CRISTIANNE FERNANDES DA
LUZ OLIVEIRA

MARIA HELENNA ALMEIDA
VALERIA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
DAHIANE BATISTA DE PAULA
GRACIELE SILVA MOTA

VANESSA CRISTIANE ARAUJO
OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA GONGALVES
FERNANDES

JANINE VITOR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

JULIANA APARECIDA MEDRADO DE
JESUS

SOLEANI DE OLIVEIRA BERTELI
ANNA JULLIA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA MACIEL

FERNANDA DE SOUSA BARROS

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.

F5099

F1829
F1829
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5099
F4049
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F3039

F1829
F3039
F1829
F4049

F4049

F3039

F4049
F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039

CIl.Fx.

1

[N

w N

© o

10

11

(e¢]

©

12

10
13

11
14
12

15

Equipe

CAPA PRETA CORRERIA

DIVAS NA PISTA

S5

MURATORI

BIOATIVA

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

FAMILIA ARAUJO

BIOATIVA

Z5 ASSESSORIA

WRACE

BIOATIVA

WWW.G5SPORTS.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:05:39

00:05:52
00:05:55
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:28
00:06:54
00:07:02
00:07:13
00:07:16

00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:34
00:07:35

00:07:37

00:07:38
00:07:42
00:07:48

00:07:53

00:08:02

00:08:11

00:08:12

00:08:22

00:08:22
00:08:22
00:08:23
00:08:25

Vel. Tempo

10,62  00:37:18.58
10,23  00:38:42.99
10,15 00:39:01.35
9,61 00:41:12.59
9,60 00:41:16.96
9,53 00:41:33.57
9,27 00:42:43.64
8,69 00:45:33.44
8,54 00:46:22.27
8,32 00:47:36.53
8,26 00:47:57.43
8,19 00:48:20.72
8,16 00:48:32.77
8,16 00:48:33.00
8,13 00:48:42.32
8,13 00:48:43.25
8,11 00:48:51.58
8,08 00:49:00.14
7,93 00:49:57.60
7,91 00:50:02.77
7,87 00:50:18.09
7,85 00:50:26.66
7,80 00:50:47.91
7,68 00:51:32.95
7,62 00:52:00.27
7,47 00:53:02.14
7,34 00:53:59.39
7,31 00:54:10.15
7,18 00:55:11.54
7,17 00:55:12.12
7,17 00:55:13.65
7,16 00:55:19.69
7,13 00:55:33.41
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CORRIDA CROSS COUTRY PEGADA AMBIENTAL

Relatério Geral - 6,6KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

281
157
208
263
248
121
204

212
142
120
144
12
71

178
74
108
191
31
113
129
171

26
111
243
141

274
261
206
29
197
10
170
84
35
182

VERONICA OLIVEIRA DIAS
LARUSSY NOVAIS

MIRNA ROSSI BARBOSA MEDEIROS
SILVIA ALMEIDA CORDEIRO PIRES
ROBERTA RAMALHO CANELA
JANINE GOMES GUIMARAES

MEIGUE FERREIRA DUARTE
COUTINHO

NAIMARA MOREIRA

JOSIANI SOUZA DIAS

JANE MARIA GOMES GUIMARAES
JOYCEMARA CARRERA DA CUNHA
AMANDA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

DJENANE DE CASSIA FERREIRA
LOPES

LUMA VIEIRA COSTA
EDNA TORRES GONCALVES

HANNA GABRIELLA MAURICIO GOMES

MARIA CLARA BORGES CAMELO
BEATRIZ MOTA LEITE

ISADORA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JESSICA ROCHA CAMPOS

LUCIANA SACERDOTE DE SOUZA
SILVA

ARLENE FERREIRA
IRENE PEREIRA VASCONCELOS
ISSIS VITORIA AZEVEDO

JOSELANE RAMOS MAGALHAES
BERTOLINO

VALDELICE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
SANDRA DOMINGAS BATISTA
MICHELLE ALINE COUTO E SILVA
BARBARA LAIS SOUZA BORGES
MARIA TEREZA XAVIER

ALICE AFONSO ABREU

LUCELIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
FABIANA SOUZA

BRENDA VICTORIA LISBOA LEAL
MAIRA CRISTINA SAPORI

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.  CLFx. Equipe
F4049 13

F4049 14

F4049 15 BIOATIVA
F5099 3 DIVAS NA PISTA
F4049 16

F4049 17

F5099 4 DIVAS NA PISTA
F3039 16

F3039 17

F4049 18

F4049 19 SINDSEMA
F3039 18

F1829 5

F3039 19

F5099 5

F1829 6 ZAHIR
F3039 20

F5099 6

F3039 21

F1829 7

F4049 20

F4049 21

F4049 22

F1829 8

F4049 23

F4049 24

F4049 25

F4049 26

F1829 9

F3039 22

F1829 10

F5099 7

F4049 27

F1829 11

F4049 28

WWW.G5SPORTS.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:08:29
00:08:32
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:41
00:08:42

00:08:42

00:08:43
00:08:43
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:48

00:08:49

00:08:53
00:08:53
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:08:59

00:08:59
00:09:08
00:09:10

00:09:13

00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:21
00:09:23
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:44
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:02

Vel.
7,08
7,03
6,99
6,99
6,92
6,90

6,89

6,89
6,89
6,89
6,86
6,82

6,81

6,76
6,75
6,73
6,73
6,71
6,71
6,69
6,68

6,68
6,57
6,54

6,51

6,51
6,51
6,42
6,40
6,25
6,25
6,16
5,98
5,98
5,98

Tempo
00:55:57.94
00:56:21.44
00:56:40.20
00:56:41.97
00:57:16.39
00:57:23.33

00:57:28.42

00:57:29.19
00:57:30.36
00:57:30.77
00:57:43.89
00:58:03.22

00:58:10.14

00:58:37.21
00:58:41.85
00:58:50.86
00:58:52.97
00:59:00.88
00:59:03.46
00:59:14.88
00:59:15.04

00:59:15.58
01:00:16.61
01:00:32.78

01:00:48.62

01:00:49.12
01:00:50.47
01:01:40.44
01:01:54.53
01:03:24.08
01:03:24.34
01:04:16.58
01:06:13.66
01:06:15.83
01:06:16.04
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CORRIDA CROSS COUTRY PEGADA AMBIENTAL

Relatério Geral - 6,6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

69
70

71
72
73

74

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Numero Nome

259
126

163
17
154

151

264
112
156
48
218
235
192
268

280

215
86

174

148
62

198
124
18
230
236
130
271

257
147
279

SABRINA BARBOSA VELOSO

JEANE MENDES GONCALVES
BAPTISTA

LIDIANE MAGALHAES DE ARAUJO
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA CABRAL

KAREN PATRICIA ALVES DE PAULA
DOS ANJOS

JULICE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

SILVIA FERREIRA SILVA

ISABELA NERY LOPES

KEVINE ADRIELLI GOMES XAVIER
CHRISTIANE GUSMAO DUARTE
PATRICIA VELOSO DURAES
RAPHAELA FERNANDES SANTOS
MARIA CLAUDIA LIMA DA CRUZ

TERCILANY SILVA RODRIGUES DE
ALMEIDA

VANIA ALVES PINHEIRO
ALBUQUERQUE

OSANA APARECIDA MESSIAS COSTA

FABIOLA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
BOTELHO

LUDMILA MARIA AZEVEDO PONCIANO
ALDENIR TEIXEIRA DA GAMA
JULIA REBELLO SOUTO

DANIELA CRISTINA COUTO E SILVA
RODRIGUES

MARIANY ALVES MENDES

JANUZI GOMES GUIMARAES

ANANDA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA
PRISCILA NIZA SANTOS

REGINA CARDOSO FROES
JHENNEFER SUELEN ALVES PEIXOTO
THALLYTA RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ADRIANA LISBOA GUSMAO CARDOSO
ROSIENE GOMES PEREIRA

JULIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

VANESSA RODRIGUES ARAUJO

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039

F5099

F3039
F1829
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5099
F5099

F3039

F5099
F4049

F4049
F5099
F1829
F4049

F3039
F5099
F3039
F3039
F5099
F1829
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5099
F3039

CIl.Fx.

23
29

30
24
25

26
12
27
31
28
29

10

30

11
32

33
12
13
34

31
13
32
33
14
14
34
35
36
15
35

Equipe

BIOATIVA
BIOATIVA
BIOATIVA

MURATORI

TURMA DO HARAS

BORA CORRER, MULHER

VOO LIVRE
BORA CORRER

ELITE MOC

WWW.G5SPORTS.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:10:12
00:10:12

00:10:20
00:10:20

00:10:20

00:10:34

00:10:37
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:57
00:11:04
00:11:13

00:11:15

00:11:15
00:11:20

00:11:35
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:11:48

00:11:48
00:11:48
00:12:06
00:12:18
00:12:28
00:12:41
00:12:41
00:12:44
00:12:44
00:13:01

00:15:14

Vel.
5,88
5,88

5,81
5,81

5,81

5,68

5,65
5,60
5,60
5,60
5,59
5,48
5,42
5,35

5,33

5,33
5,29

5,18
5,18
517

5,09

5,09
5,08
4,96
4,88
4,82
4,73
4,73
4,71
4,71
4,61

3,94

Tempo
01:07:21.33
01:07:21.46

01:08:11.65
01:08:12.01

01:08:12.46
01:09:44.74

01:10:06.17
01:10:40.68
01:10:42.20
01:10:42.26
01:10:49.31
01:12:17.83
01:13:01.55
01:14:02.88

01:14:17.88

01:14:17.94
01:14:49.69

01:16:28.96
01:16:29.96
01:16:34.33
01:17:50.18

01:17:52.13
01:17:53.55
01:19:49.31
01:21:13.82
01:22:14.53
01:23:42.67
01:23:44.36
01:24:00.84
01:24:01.62
01:25:53.80

01:40:32.32
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CORRIDA CROSS COUTRY PEGADA AMBIENTAL

Relatério Geral - 6,6KM - Feminino
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G5 SPORTS LTDA WWW.G5SPORTS.COM.BR



